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Directory of Environmental Consultants1 
LAST NAME FIRST NAME COMPANY/ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE EMAIL PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATIONS2 

Agius Brad Tetra Tech, Inc. 451 Presumpscot Street Portland ME 04103 (207) 358-2402  brad.agius@tetratech.com GISP, PWS 

Altvater Dana Dana Altvater, Inc.  P.O. Box 147  Perry ME 04667 (207) 853-2462 daltvater@myfairpoint.net ME-LSE 

Banaitis Mike Power Engineers, Inc. 303 U.S. Route One Freeport ME 04032 (207) 869-1263 mike.banaitis@powereng.com PWS 

Battaglia Brett HDR Engineering, Inc. 970 Baxter Boulevard, Suite 301 Portland ME 04103 (207) 671-9332 brett.battaglia@hdrinc.com NH-CWS, PWS, CPESC 

Bonilla Sergio AECOM Environment 171 Leslie Drive Portsmouth NH 03801 (603) 361-3204 sergio.bonilla@aecom.com NH-CWS, PWS, CESSWI 

Brenneman David Flycatcher LLC  Lower Falls Landing 
106 Lafayette Street, Suite 1C 

Yarmouth ME 04096 (207) 751-3053 dave@flycatcherllc.com MDEP-CCESCP 

Broadwater Ian Broadwater Environmental, LLC 18 Grand Street South Portland ME 04106 (207) 653-8737 ian@broadwaterenvironmental.com NH-CWS, ME-CSS, ME-LSE 

Burman Aleita Burman Land & Tree Company, LLC P.O. Box 145 Orrington ME 04474 (207) 825-4050 blburman@gmail.com NH-CWS, ME-CSS 

Choquette Duane TRC Companies, Inc.  6 Ashley Drive Scarborough ME 04074 (518) 222-1383 dchoquette@trccompanies.com 
 

Christopher Mark TRC Companies, Inc.  14 Gabriel Drive Augusta ME 04330 (207) 441-4225 mchristopher@trccompanies.com CWB 

Cuomo Michael Michael Cuomo Soil Scientist  6 York Pond Road York ME 03909 (207) 363-4532 mcuomosoil@gmail.com ME-CSS, ME-LSE 

DiFranco Jeanne Maine Department of 
Environmental Protection 

312 Canco Road Portland ME 04103 (207) 699-8345 jeanne.l.difranco@maine.gov PWS 

Dorion Christopher CC Dorion Geological Services, LLC 200 High Street, Suite 2D Portland ME 04101 (207) 944-9049 cdorion@infionline.net ME & NH Certified Geologist, ME-CSS, NH-CWS, 
MDEP-CCESCP 

Emerson Bryan The Nature Conservancy  14 Maine Street, Suite 401 Brunswick ME 04011 (207) 406-5462 bryan.emerson@tnc.org NH-CWS, PWS 

Finamore Alexander Mainely Soils, LLC 440 Swamp Road Durham ME 04222 (207) 650-4313 mainelysoils@gmail.com  ME-LSE, NH-CWS 

Flynn Elizabeth North Country Soil Services P.O. Box 924 Rangeley ME 04970 (207) 864-5161 ncsoils@earthlink.net ME-LSE 

Gorham Lance USDA-NRCS 967 Illinois Ave, Suite 3 Bangor ME 04401 (207) 576-3200 lance.gorham@wdc.usda.gov 

 

Grove Stacie NewEarth Ecological Consulting 169 Watson Mill Road Saco ME 04072 (207) 329-4458 sgrove@newearthecological.com PWS 

Haberstock Alan 
 

1392 Hill Road Canaan ME 04924 (207) 399-0385 alanhaberstock@gmail.com  PWS 

Hampton Mark Mark Hampton Associates, Inc. P.O. Box 1931 Portland ME 04104 (207) 756-2900 mhampto1@maine.rr.com ME-CSS, ME-LSE 

Jacobs Marc Consulting Wetland Scientist 220 Witchtrot Road South Berwick ME 03908 (603) 686-5097 jacobs2wetsoil2004@yahoo.com CWS, ME-CSS, PWS, CPESC 

Johnson Michael Stantec Consulting, Inc.  30 Park Drive Topsham ME 04086 (207) 837-0943 michael.johnson@stantec.com 

 

Jordan Richard Flycatcher LLC  Lower Falls Landing 
106 Lafayette Street, Suite 1C 

Yarmouth ME 04096 (207) 217-0959 rich@flycatcherllc.com PWS, CPESC 

Knapp Dale Boyle Associates 11 Main Street, Ste 7, PMB #185 Westbrook ME 04092 (207) 631-9134 dknapp@boyleassociates.net ME-CSS, PWS, LSE, CEP 
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Leclerc Lauren TRC Companies, Inc.  14 Gabriel Drive Augusta ME 04330 (207) 620-3857 lleclerc@trccompanies.com PWS 

Logan James Longview Partners, LLC 6 Second Street Buxton ME 04096 (207) 693-8799 longviewpartners213@gmail.com ME-CSS, LSE 

Lychwala Michael SWCA 8 Science Park Road Scarborough ME 04074 207-405-8885 michael.lychwala@swca.com 
 

Marceau David Gartley & Dorsky P.O. Box 1031 Camden ME 04843 (207) 236-4365 dmarceau@gartleydorsky.com ME-CSS 

Mariano Michael Highland Soil Services 75 Prospect Street Somersworth NH 03878 (603) 692-4457 highlandsoilservices@comcast.net ME-CSS, NH-CSS, CWS 

Mitchell Sarah HNTB 82 Running Hill Road, Suite 201 South Portland ME 04106 (207) 228-0920 semitchell@hntb.com  

Nickerson Katelin Flycatcher LLC Lower Falls Landing 
106 Lafayette Street, Suite 1C 

Yarmouth ME 04096 (207) 233-6175  katelin@flycatcherllc.com PWS, NH-CWS 

Noel Joseph 
 

P.O. Box 174 South Berwick ME 03908 (207) 384-5587 jwnoel@aol.com ME-CSS, LSE, CWS, NH-CSS 

Paquette Gil VHB 500 Southborough Drive, Suite 
105B 

South Portland ME 04106 (207) 310-1996 gpaquette@vhb.com CWB, PWS 

Redmond-
Miller 

Kathleen TRC Companies, Inc.  6 Ashley Drive Scarborough ME 04074 (207) 400-2529 kredmond-miller@trccompanies.com 
 

Silver David Northern Maine Site Evaluation 25 Martin Rd New Canada ME 04743 (207) 551-0011 silver04743@gmail.com ME-CSS, ME-LSE 

St. Amand Roger Atlantic Resource Co, LLC  188 Harbor Drive Bass Harbor  ME 04653 (207) 944-7288 roger@arc-env.com ME-CSS, ME-LSE, PWS, ME-LPF, CPESC 

Stratton Kenneth Main-Land Development 
Consultants 

P.O. Box Q Livermore Falls ME 04254 (207) 897-6752 ken@main-landdci.com ME-CSS, ME-LSE 

Tetreau Tom Stantec Consulting, Inc.  30 Park Drive Topsham ME 04086 (207) 504-7231 thomas.tetreau@stantec.com NH-CWS, CPESC 

Thompson Michael Penobscot Environmental 
Consulting, Inc. 

420 Belfast Road Camden ME 04843 (207) 236-6144 mike@penobscotenvironmental.com PWS, CWB 

Watts Sarah Tetra Tech, Inc. 451 Presumpscot Street Portland ME 04103 (207) 358-2383 sarah.watts@tetratech.com 

 

1Listing in the Maine Association of Wetland Scientists (MAWS) "Directory of Environmental Consultants" is a courtesy provided to interested members with Active status in the organization. Presence on this list does not constitute an endorsement by MAWS of the individual’s qualifications as 
an environmental professional. Licenses and certifications are provided by the listed individual. It is up to any list user to request proof of current licensure and/or certification. MAWS makes no guarantee to the status of an individual’s licenses or certifications. 

 

 

 

2License and Certification Key 

License or Certification Acronym 

Envirocert Certified Erosion, Sediment and Stormwater Inspector CESSWI 
Envirocert Certified Professional in Erosion and Sedimentation 
Control 

CPESC 

Maine Certified Soil Scientist ME-CSS 
Maine Department of Environmental Protection Contractor Certified 
in Erosion and Sedimentation Control Practices 

MDEP-CCESCP 

Maine Licensed Professional Forester ME-LPF 
Maine Licensed Site Evaluator ME-LSE 
New Hampshire Certified Wetland Scientist NH-CWS 
Society of Wetland Scientists Professional Wetland Scientist PWS 
Wildlife Society Certified Wildlife Biologist CWB 
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